ResID (T)

Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford

Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford

Simon Mountford

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of
Journey

09/04/24 Kelso CC, Home - Kelso - Home

11/04/24 Opening new SBHA homes. Home - Kelso - Home

15/04/24 Local Review Body, Home - HQ - Home

16/04/24 Executive Committee, Home - HQ - Home

16/04/24 Kalewater CC, Home - Morebattle - Home

17/04/24 site meeting with Sam Elliot, Home - Morebattle - Home

18/04/24 LRB site visit, Home- Morebattle - Home

19/04/24 Declaration of Kelso Laddie, Home - Kelso - Home

25/04/24 Full council meeting, Home - HQ - Home

26/04/24 Opening Orchard Park community garden, Home - Kelso - Home

30/04/24 Gala Academy photo shoot, Home - Gala - Home
30/04/24 Yetholm CC, Home - Yetholm - Home

Car and Van Passenger No.

No. of Miles
18.00
18.00
43.00
43.00

7.00
7.00
8.00
18.00
43.00
20.00

56.00
3.00
284.00

Of Miles
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses (£)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00



